
Dr. Vikhe Patil Foundation’s 

VIKHE PATIL MEMORIAL SCHOOL, LOHEGAON 

PRE PRIMARY MENU FOR THE MONTH OF JULY, 2025 

 

Date Day Breakfast 
01/07/25 Tuesday Ragi Idli & Sambar 
02/07/25 Wednesday Kanda Poha & Banana 
03/07/25 Thursday Veg Cutlets & Ketchup 
04/07/25 Friday Sabudana Khichdi & Cucumber curd 
07/07/25 Monday Pasta in Cream Sauce 
08/07/25 Tuesday Masala Idli & Tomato chutney 
09/07/25 Wednesday Pav Bhaji 
10/07/25 Thursday Vermicelli Upma with veggies 
11/07/25 Friday Potato Wada sambar 
14/07/25 Monday Masala Upma & Fruit cuts 
15/07/25 Tuesday Spinach Idli Sambar 
16/07/25 Wednesday Chutney Sandwich & Choco milk 
17/07/25 Thursday Paneer Aloo Wrap [Wheat Chapati] 
18/07/25 Friday Dhokla n Tamarind Chutney 
21/07/25 Monday Pasta in Pesto sauce 
22/07/25 Tuesday Idli Sambar 
23/07/25 Wednesday Khada Pav Bhaji 
24/07/25 Thursday Jaggery Sheera with Banana & dry fruit 
25/07/25 Friday Masala Poha & Strawberry milk 
28/07/25 Monday Dal Khichdi  
29/07/25 Tuesday Medhu Wada Sambar 
30/07/25 Wednesday Sabudana Khichdi & Cucumber curd 

   

 

• This menu is subject to change due to unavoidable circumstances & fluctuating availability of ingredients in the 

market. 

• Food is prepared on the school campus one hour before the serving time. 

• On Days when bread items are served, cornflakes with milk shall be made available to Students who are 

allergic or would like to avoid it. The change shall be applicable throughout the year.  Parents are requested to 

inform Foodsmiths in advance so that our service staff can be instructed accordingly. 

• Any food allergies must be shared with Foodsmiths well in advance.  


